
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

97

76

88

85

74
60

80

73

73

58

89

77

54

72

74
72

81

82

75

84

73

79

71

82

71

80

77

83
7970

78

70

70

89

98

77

88

90

97

75

87

83

83

69

90

64

86

69

68

76

57
74

8987

88
82 73

83

80

80

75

84

70

70

83

70

7373

67

77

60

100
103

164 153

111

104

101

70

Utah
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.
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